
STRAIGHT / OPEN / 3/4 MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624TD $450 $518

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824TD $485 $570

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424TD $534 $615

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024TD $561 $644

66W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6624TD $632 $727

72W” x 24D” x 29H” UN7224TD $702 $807

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830TD $519 $598

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030TD $597 $686

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630TD $672 $773

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230TD $747 $859

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830TD $858 $986

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430TD $901 $1037

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036TD $657 $755

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636TD $742 $885

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236TD $828 $952

84W” x 36D” x 29H” UN8436TD $911 $1047

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / OPEN / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

36W” x 24D” x 29H” UN3624TD/FMP $525 $604

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824TD/FMP $560 $644

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424TD/FMP $608 $689

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024TD/FMP $635 $730

66W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6624TD/FMP $702 $807

72W” x 24D” x 29H” UN7224TD/FMP $776 $893

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830TD/FMP $594 $661

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030TD/FMP $671 $772

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630TD/FMP $746 $836

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230TD/FMP $822 $933

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830TD/FMP $932 $1060

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430TD/FMP $954 $1097

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036TD/FMP $731 $829

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636TD/FMP $816 $970

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236TD/FMP $902 $1026

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / LEFT BF / 3/4 MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824L/BF $532 $612

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424L/BF $585 $673

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024L/BF $666 $765

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830L/BF $567 $652

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030L/BF $667 $767

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630L/BF $847 $974

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230L/BF $870 $1001

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830L/BF $957 $1101

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430L/BF $1053 $1211

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036L/BF $732 $843

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636L/BF $931 $1071

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236L/BF $983 $1130

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / LEFT BBF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824L/BBF $684 $787

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424L/BBF $765 $880

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024L/BBF $818 $941

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830L/BBF $719 $827

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030L/BBF $818 $941

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630L/BBF $1000 $1149

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230L/BBF $1023 $1166

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830L/BBF $1044 $1201

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430L/BBF $1187 $1243

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036L/BBF $900 $1035

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636L/BBF $1100 $1265

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236L/BBF $1135 $1305

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / LEFT BBFF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824L/BBFF $730 $840

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424L/BBFF $793 $912

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024L/BBFF $871 $1003

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830L/BBFF $765 $880

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030L/BBFF $871 $994

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630L/BBFF $1046 $1203

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230L/BBFF $1123 $1291

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830L/BBFF $1176 $1353

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430L/BBFF $1293 $1487

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036L/BBFF $952 $1094

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636L/BBFF $1151 $1324

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236L/BBFF $1281 $1473

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / LEFT FF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824L/FF $684 $787

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424L/FF $765 $880

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024L/FF $818 $941

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830L/FF $719 $827

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030L/FF $818 $941

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630L/FF $1000 $1149

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230L/FF $1023 $1166

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830L/FF $1044 $1201

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430L/FF $1187 $1243

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036L/FF $900 $1035

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636L/FF $1100 $1265

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236L/FF $1135 $1305

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



STRAIGHT / LEFT FFF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

48W” x 24D” x 29H” UN4824L/FFF $730 $840

54W” x 24D” x 29H” UN5424L/FFF $793 $912

60W” x 24D” x 29H” UN6024L/FFF $871 $1003

48W” x 30D” x 29H” UN4830L/FFF $765 $880

60W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6030L/FFF $865 $994

66W” x 30D” x 29H” UN6630L/FFF $1046 $1203

72W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7230L/FFF $1123 $1291

78W” x 30D” x 29H” UN7830L/FFF $1176 $1353

84W” x 30D” x 29H” UN8430L/FFF $1293 $1487

60W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6036L/FFF $952 $1095

66W” x 36D” x 29H” UN6636L/FFF $1151 $1324

72W” x 36D” x 29H” UN7236L/FFF $1281 $1473

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / OPEN / 3/4 MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/TD $685 $788

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/TD $774 $890

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/TD $863 $992

84W”x30/36D”x29H” UN8436BWD/TD $949 $1092

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/TD $791 $909

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWD/TD $880 $1011

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/TD $991 $1078

84W”x36/42D”x29H” UN8442BWD/TD $1090 $1254

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / OPEN / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/TD/FMP $759 $872

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/TD/FMP $848 $975

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/TD/FMP $937 $1077

84W”x30/36D”x29H” UN8436BWD/TD/FMP $1025 $1178

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/TD/FMP $865 $994

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWD/TD/FMP $954 $1097

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/TD/FMP $1065 $1225

84W”x36/42D”x29H” UN8442BWD/TD/FMP $1165 $1340

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / LEFT BF / 3/4 MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWL/BF $924 $1062

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWL/BF $1005 $1155

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWL/BF $1023 $1177

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWL/BF $1030 $1185

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWL/BF $1111 $1278

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWL/BF $1163 $1338

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / LEFT BBF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWL/BBF $1075 $1236

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWL/BBF $1158 $1331

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWL/BBF $1174 $1350

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWL/BBF $1181 $1358

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWL/BBF $1264 $1453

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWL/BBF $1315 $1513

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / LEFT BBFF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWL/BBFF $1121 $1290

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWL/BBFF $1204 $1384

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWL/BBFF $1221 $1403

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWL/BBFF $1227 $1412

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWL/BBFF $1310 $1506

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWL/BBFF $1361 $1566

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / LEFT FF / FULL MODESTY

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWL/FF $1075 $1236

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWL/FF $1158 $1331

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWL/FF $1174 $1350

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWL/FF $1181 $1358

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWL/FF $1264 $1453

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWL/FF $1315 $1513

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



BOW / LEFT FFF / FULL MODESTY

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWL/FFF $1121 $1290

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWL/FFF $1204 $1384

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWL/FFF $1221 $1403

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWL/FFF $1227 $1412

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWL/FFF $1310 $1506

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWL/FFF $1361 $1566



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ LEFT BF/ RIGHT BF/ 3/4 MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30D”x29H” UN6030D/BF/BF $777 $894

66W”x30D”x29H” UN6630D/BF/BF $953 $1106

72W”x30D”x29H” UN7230D/BF/BF $994 $1144

78W”x30D”x29H” UN7830D/BF/BF $1094 $1258

84W”x30D”x29H” UN8430D/BF/BF $1205 $1386

60W”x36D”x29H” UN6036D/BF/BF $877 $1009

66W”x36D”x29H” UN6636D/BF/BF $1053 $1211

72W”x36D”x29H” UN7236D/BF/BF $1094 $1258

78W”x36D”x29H” UN7836D/BF/BF $1194 $1373

84W”x36D”x29H” UN8436D/BF/BF $1305 $1501

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ LEFT BBF/ RIGHT BBF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30D”x29H” UN6030D/BBF/BBF $1081 $1243

66W”x30D”x29H” UN6630D/BBF/BBF $1256 $1444

72W”x30D”x29H” UN7230D/BBF/BBF $1303 $1498

78W”x30D”x29H” UN7830D/BBF/BBF $1433 $1648

84W”x30D”x29H” UN8430D/BBF/BBF $1571 $1807

60W”x36D”x29H” UN6036D/BBF/BBF $1181 $1358

66W”x36D”x29H” UN6636D/BBF/BBF $1356 $1559

72W”x36D”x29H” UN7236D/BBF/BBF $1403 $1613

78W”x36D”x29H” UN7836D/BBF/BBF $1533 $1763

84W”x36D”x29H” UN8436D/BBF/BBF $1671 $1922

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ LEFT BBF/ RIGHT FF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30D”x29H” UN6030D/BBF/FF $1081 $1243

66W”x30D”x29H” UN6630D/BBF/FF $1256 $1446

72W”x30D”x29H” UN7230D/BBF/FF $1303 $1492

78W”x30D”x29H” UN7830D/BBF/FF $1433 $1647

84W”x30D”x29H” UN8430D/BBF/FF $1571 $1813

60W”x36D”x29H” UN6036D/BBF/FF $1181 $1358

66W”x36D”x29H” UN6636D/BBF/FF $1356 $1559

72W”x36D”x29H” UN7236D/BBF/FF $1403 $1613

78W”x36D”x29H” UN7836D/BBF/FF $1533 $1763

84W”x36D”x29H” UN8436D/BBF/FF $1671 $1922

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ LEFT BBFF/ RIGHT BBFF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30D”x29H” UN6030D/BBFF/BBFF $1174 $1286

66W”x30D”x29H” UN6630D/BBFF/BBFF $1350 $1553

72W”x30D”x29H” UN7230D/BBFF/BBFF $1392 $1601

78W”x30D”x29H” UN7830D/BBFF/BBFF $1531 $1760

84W”x30D”x29H” UN8430D/BBFF/BBFF $1683 $1936

60W”x36D”x29H” UN6036D/BBFF/BBFF $1274 $1466

66W”x36D”x29H” UN6636D/BBFF/BBFF $1402 $1612

72W”x36D”x29H” UN7236D/BBFF/BBFF $1420 $1633

78W”x36D”x29H” UN7836D/BBFF/BBFF $1562 $1797

84W”x36D”x29H” UN8436D/BBFF/BBFF $1718 $1977

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
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DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ LEFT BBFF/ RIGHT FFF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30D”x29H” UN6030D/BBFF/FFF $1174 $1350

66W”x30D”x29H” UN6630D/BBFF/FFF $1350 $1553

72W”x30D”x29H” UN7230D/BBFF/FFF $1392 $1601

78W”x30D”x29H” UN7830D/BBFF/FFF $1531 $1761

84W”x30D”x29H” UN8430D/BBFF/FFF $1683 $1935

60W”x36D”x29H” UN6036D/BBFF/FFF $1274 $1465

66W”x36D”x29H” UN6636D/BBFF/FFF $1450 $1668

72W”x36D”x29H” UN7236D/BBFF/FFF $1492 $1716

78W”x36D”x29H” UN7836D/BBFF/FFF $1631 $1876

84W”x36D”x29H” UN8436D/BBFF/FFF $1783 $2050

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ BOW/ LEFT BF/ RIGHT BF/ 3/4 MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/BF/BF $1075 $1236

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/BF/BF $1111 $1277

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/BF/BF $1151 $1324

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/BF/BF $1187 $1365

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWD/BF/BF $1217 $1399

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/BF/BF $1314 $1512

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ BOW/ LEFT BBF/ RIGHT BBF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/BBF/BBF $1379 $1586

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/BBF/BBF $1415 $1627

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/BBF/BBF $1454 $1673

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/BBF/BBF $1473 $1695

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWD/BBF/BBF $1538 $1769

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/BBF/BBF $1619 $1861

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ BOW/ LEFT BBF/ RIGHT FF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/BBF/FF $1379 $1586

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/BBF/FF $1415 $1627

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/BBF/FF $1454 $1673

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/BBF/FF $1473 $1695

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6642BWD/BBF/FF $1538 $1769

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/BBF/FF $1619 $1861

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ BOW/ LEFT BBFF/ RIGHT BBFF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1470 $1693

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1508 $1734

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1549 $1781

78W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7836BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1703 $1959

84W”x30/36D”x29H” UN8436BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1874 $2155

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1544 $1545

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1626 $1870

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN8442BWD/BBFF/BBFF $1712 $1968

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   



DOUBLE PEDESTAL/ BOW/ LEFT BBFF/ RIGHT FFF/ FULL MODESTY 

Size Code 1” Price 1.5” Price

60W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6036BWD/BBFF/FFF $1470 $1693

66W”x30/36D”x29H” UN6636BWD/BBFF/FFF $1508 $1734

72W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7236BWD/BBFF/FFF $1549 $1781

78W”x30/36D”x29H” UN7836BWD/BBFF/FFF $1703 $1959

84W”x30/36D”x29H” UN8436BWD/BBFF/FFF $1874 $2155

60W”x36/42D”x29H” UN6042BWD/BBFF/FFF $1544 $1545

66W”x36/42D”x29H” UN7242BWD/BBFF/FFF $1626 $1870

72W”x36/42D”x29H” UN8442BWD/BBFF/FFF $1712 $1968

Intelligent Office Furniture   -  1710 Bonhill Road, Mississauga, ON Canada L5T 1C8   
   Phone: 905.672.0942      Fax: 905.672.5806 -  info@iofonline.com   


